FEATURES
• 4:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
• High Efficiency Up to 91%
• Miniature and Low Profile Package:
1.0” × 1.0” × 0.39”
• 3000 VDC Isolation Voltage
• Internal EN55032 Class A Filter
• Low Standby Power

Vdc
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
at Full Load
mA
Input Current
at No Load
mA
Efficiency
%
Model Number
Maximum
Capacitor Load
μF
9 - 36 3.3 4500 12 88 RLPB15-24S33 5200
9 - 36 5 3000 12 90 RLPB15-24S5 3600
9 - 36 12 1300 12 89 RLPB15-24S12 600
9 - 36 15 1000 12 90 RLPB15-24S15 500
9 - 36 24 625 12 91 RLPB15-24S24 200
18 - 75 3.3 4500 10 88 RLPB15-48S33 5200
18 - 75 5 3000 10 90 RLPB15-48S5 3600
18 - 75 12 1300 10 89 RLPB15-48S12 600
18 - 75 15 1000 10 90 RLPB15-48S15 500
18 - 75 24 625 10 91 RLPB15-48S24 200
36 - 160 3.3 4500 8 88 RLPB15-110S33 5200
36 - 160 5 3000 8 89 RLPB15-110S5 3600
36 - 160 12 1300 8 89 RLPB15-110S12 600
36 - 160 15 1000 8 89 RLPB15-110S15 500
36 - 160 24 625 8 90 RLPB15-110S24 200
9 - 36 ±5 ±1500 12 87 RLPB15-24-5 ±1500
9 - 36 ±12 ±625 12 90 RLPB15-24-12 ±360
9 - 36 ±15 ±500 12 90 RLPB15-24-15 ±250
9 - 36 ±24 ±315 10 91 RLPB15-24-24 ±100
18 - 75 ±5 ±1500 10 87 RLPB15-48-5 ±1500
18 - 75 ±12 ±625 10 90 RLPB15-48-12 ±360
18 - 75 ±15 ±500 10 90 RLPB15-48-15 ±250
18 - 75 ±24 ±315 10 90 RLPB15-48-24 ±100
36 - 160 ±5 ±1500 8 86 RLPB15-110-5 ±1500
36 - 160 ±12 ±625 8 89 RLPB15-110-12 ±360
36 - 160 ±15 ±500 8 89 RLPB15-110-15 ±250
36 - 160 ±24 ±315 8 90 RLPB15-110-24 ±100
Polytron Power Supplies
DABURN ELECTRONICS & CABLE
44 Richboynton Road, Dover, New Jersey 07801
Tel: (973)328-3200 Fax: (973)328-3130 - Email: daburn@daburn.com - Website: www.daburn.com Ver 1.0